Calendario de Reuniées do CMDDP| — 2025/ altima terca-feira

Més
Fevereiro
Margo
Abrif
Maio
Junho
Jutho
Agosto
Setembro
Outubro
Novembro
Dezembro

Data
25/02
25/03
29/04
27/05
24/06
29/07
26/08
30/09
28/10
25/11
30/12

Horario
08h
08h
08h
08h
08h
08h
08h
08h
08h
08h
08h

Dia da Semana

Terca - Feira
Terca - Feira
Terca - Feira
Terca - Feira
Terca - Feira
Terca - Feira
Terca - Feira
Terca - Feira
Terca - Feira
Terga - Feira
Terca - Feira



