Mês	Data	MDDPI – 2025/ últii Horário	
Fevereiro	25/02		Dia da Semana
Março	25/03	08h	Terça - Feira
Abril		08h	Terça - Feira
We start to	29/04	08h	Terça - Feira
Maio	27/05	08h	Terça - Feira
Junho	24/06	08h	Terça - Feira
Julho	29/07	08h	
Agosto	26/08	08h	Terça - Feira
Setembro	30/09		Terça - Feira
Outubro		08h	Terça - Feira
Novembro	28/10	08h	Terça - Feira
	25/11	08h	Terça - Feira
Dezembro	30/12	08h	Terça - Feira